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Bib#

6778
6770
6772
6808
6797
6813
6810
6806
6776
6775
6812
6809
6801
6774
6798
6773
6769
6807
6803
6811

3/27/2021 11

Milton / Mount Horeb Dual Meet
Bonnie Mead Golf Course

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%% Girls'

Mara Talabac
Samantha Benson
Alayna Borgwardt
Anna Ollendick
Rhya Brandemuehl
Grace Vesperman
Laurel Statz
Grace Nelson
Allison Johnson
Samantha Henry
Megan Van Orsdel
Willow Rothenberg
Emily Fountas
Julianna Crandall
Sydney Buttner
Carissa Choi
Presley Belk
Myah Northouse
Grace Hartig
Nadia Tesmer

:55AM

Milton, Wisconsin
March 27, 2021

Gr Team

11 Milton
11 Milton
11 Milton

12 Mount Horeb
11 Mount Horeb
11 Mount Horeb
11 Mount Horeb
10 Mount Horeb
11 Milton

11 Milton

10 Mount Horeb
12 Mount Horeb
12 Mount Horeb
11 Milton

10 Mount Horeb
9 Milton

11 Milton

11 Mount Horeb
11 Mount Horeb
10 Mount Horeb

Weather: Cloudy, 47°F

5000 Meter Run #****
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Milton / Mount Horeb Dual Meet
Bonnie Mead Golf Course
Milton, Wisconsin
March 27, 2021

Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
www.accuracetiming.com

*%%x% Girls' Team Score ****

1. 25 Milton (23:23.7 116:58.5 4:32.1)
1 1 Mara Talabac 11 20:52.9
2 2 Samantha Benson 11 22:14.9
3 3 Alayna Borgwardt 11 23:13.8
4 9 Allison Johnson 11 25:11.9
5 10 Samantha Henry 11 25:25.0
6 ( 13) Julianna Crandall 11 27:08.0
7 ( 14) Carissa Choi 9 29:35.0
2. 30 Mount Horeb (24:09.6 120:47.6 1:27.4)
1 4 Anna Ollendick 12 23:17.0
2 5 Rhya Brandemuehl 11 23:27.8
3 6 Grace Vesperman 11 24:34 .4
4 7 Laurel Statz 11 24:44.0
5 8 Grace Nelson 10 24:44 .4
6 ( 11) Megan Van Orsdel 10 25:45.0
7 ( 12) Willow Rothenberg 12 26:17.1



